

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11367/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2004 in WP No. 4413/1989  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

GANPAT KHANDERAO DESHMUKH (D) TH. LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VITTHAL TUKARAM GAVANDE (D) BY LRS.&ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 25/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.  
Mr. Prabhakar Parnam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioners may disclose the outcome of dasti service  
before 8.2.2007. List the matter on 8.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar